
 
 

Skeet Program 
2024-2025 Event Calendar 

 
 
Saturday, November 16, 2024   Maintenance Day (Volunteer) 
Saturday, November 23, 2024   Shooter’s Safety Course 
Friday, November 29, 2024   Opening Day 
 
Sunday, December 1, 2024   OPEN 
Sunday, December 8, 2024   Bayville @SYC 
Sunday, December 15, 2024   Dec Sagamore VC Cup Match #1 
Sunday, December 29, 2024   SYC @ Mill River 
 
Sunday, January 5, 2025    Matinecock @SYC 
Sunday, January 12, 2025   SYC @Bayville 
Sunday, January 19, 2025   January Sagamore VC Cup Match #2 
Sunday, January 26, 2025   SYC @Matinecock 
   
Saturday, February 1, 2025   SYC @ Sea Cliff 
Sunday, February 2, 2025   Sea Cliff @ SYC 
Sunday, February 9, 2025   February Sagamore VC Cup Match #3 
Sunday, February 16, 2025   DO NOT SCHEDULE (Pres Day Wknd) 
Sunday, February 23, 2025   OPEN    
 
Sunday, March 2, 2025    Mill River @ SYC 
Sunday, March 9, 2025    March Sagamore VC Cup Match #4 
Sunday, March 16, 2025    2025 Commodore’s Cup & Last Day 
 
Saturday, April 19, 2025    Annual Awards Dinner 
 
TBD       Four Club Shoot @Matinecock 
 


